








1-1 1 EA        641.24         641.24GLOBAL 11.48' SQUARE SEGMENT- BLACK
MATTE/REG [SKU# GLSQ4115BKMT; MFR#
SQ-4115 BLK/MTE]

2-1 1 EA         36.00          36.00SMALLRIG CAM/CMCRDR ACTION STABILZNG
NATO HNDL/REG [SKU# SM1955; MFR#
1955]

3-1 2 EA        388.99         777.98ZOOM F3 DIGITL FIELD RECRDR/ORCA
OR-264 BAG/REG [SKU# ZOF3OBK]

4-1 1 EA         73.50          73.50SONY BC-QZ1 BATTERY CHARGER FOR
NP-FZ100/REG [SKU# SOBCQZ1; MFR#
BC-QZ1]

5-1 1 EA        137.52         137.52PORTA-BRACE DL TOP OPNG SEMI RIGID
CASE F/SONY FX/REG [SKU# POCARFX3;
MFR# CAR-FX3]

6-1 1 EA         66.75          66.75SMALLRIG HALF CAGE FOR SONY FX3/REG
[SKU# SM3278; MFR# 3278]

7-1 1 EA        645.76         645.76DJI RS2 GIMBAL STABILIZER PRO
COMBO/REG [SKU# DJRONINS2PC; MFR#
CP.RN.00000094.01]

8-1 2 EA        382.46         764.92ANTON-BAUER TITON BASE KIT F/SONY
NP-FZ100 COMPTB/REG [SKU# ANTBKSN1C;
MFR# 8275-0146]

9-1 1 EA        231.34         231.34SONY 50MM F/1.8 FE LENS/REG [SKU#
SO5018F; MFR# SEL50F18F/2]

10-1 1 EA      3,642.55       3,642.55SONY FX3 DIGITAL CINEMA CAMERA (BODY
ONLY)/REG [SKU# SOFX3; MFR# ILME-FX3]

11-1 1 EA         58.50          58.50SONY NP-FZ100 RECHARGEABLE BATTERY
PACK/REG [SKU# SONPFZ100; MFR#
NP-FZ100]

12-1 6 EA        540.33       3,241.98GLOBAL 13'SMART CRANK STAND-264 LBS.
MAX LOAD/REG [SKU# GLDTP4000; MFR#
DT-PRO4000]

13-1 6 EA         58.59         351.54GLOBAL TRUSS ADAPTER FOR F33/F34/REG
[SKU# GLDTTA34; MFR# DT-TA34]

14-1 1 EA         80.59          80.59SONY MDR-7506 PROF FOLDING HEADPHONE
(LRG)/REG [SKU# SOMDR7506; MFR#
MDR-7506]

15-1 1 EA         48.76          48.76SONARWORKS SOUNDID REF
F/MDR7506/ATHM50X HDPHONES/REG [SKU#
SOSW5HDTRIAL; MFR# SW5HD-TRIAL]

16-1 6 EA         75.95         455.70GLOBAL LIGHTING T-BAR/DURATRUS SMART
CRNKSTND/REG [SKU# GLDTLB3800; MFR#
DT-LB3800]

Requisition

Supplier: B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO 0000016971
420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001
United States

Phone: (800) 947-8003 Fax: (800) 858-5517
email: cs@bhphoto.com; California@bhphoto.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001041835 03/13/2023 1
Requisition Name:
B&H
Requester
Ian Wallace
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: EUREA 13-MAR-2023

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



17-1 1 EA        300.95         300.95SHIPPING

     11,555.58   Sub-total 
        895.56   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:      12,451.14

QUOTE #1096251958; CUSTOMER CODE #A5421833

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.VTEA 10060 00000 314A         11,555.58

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  LOTTERY
Project Grant:  700P
Program Director:  FRANCIS FLETCHER
Program Goal:  THEATRE ARTS INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

Requisition

Supplier: B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO 0000016971
420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001
United States

Phone: (800) 947-8003 Fax: (800) 858-5517
email: cs@bhphoto.com; California@bhphoto.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001041835 03/13/2023 2
Requisition Name:
B&H
Requester
Ian Wallace
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: EUREA 13-MAR-2023

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature
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Prices Are Valid Until:  04/08/23    Quote No.: 1096251958  
Reference No.: 21002-FCCC-P

Sold To: Ian Wallace
Folsom Lake College            
10 College Parkway             
FOLSOM, CA 95630               
                               
                               
                               

 
 
 
 
 
 

 Bill Phone: (916)608-6933

Date
 03/09/23

Customer Code
A5421833 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
WB   

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   1 

   1 

   2 

GLOBAL 11.48' SQUARE SEGMENT- BLACK MATTE/REG        

SMALLRIG CAM/cmCRDR ACTION STABILZNG NATO HNDL/REG   

ZOOM F3 DIGITL FIELD RECRDR/ORCA OR-264 BAG/REG      

GLSQ4115BKMT 

SM1955       

ZOF3OBK      

ZOF3         

(SQ-4115 BLK/MTE)

(1955)

()

(ZF3)

     641.24

      36.00

     388.99

     641.24

      36.00

     777.98

Country of Origin: UNITED STATES

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

CONSISTS OF:

2  ZOOM F3 DIGITAL FIELD RECORDER/REG

Instant Savings   50.00  $50.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 03/23/23

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1096251958

Date Customer Code
A5421833 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   1 

   1 

   1 

   1 

SONY BC-QZ1 BATTERY CHARGER FOR NP-FZ100/REG         

PORTA-BRACE DL TOP OPNG SEMI RIGID CASE f/SONY FX/REG

SMALLRIG HALF CAGE FOR SONY FX3/REG                  

DJI RS2 GIMBAL STABILIZER PRO COMBO/REG              

OR264        

SOBCQZ1      

POCARFX3     

SM3278       

DJRONINS2PC  

(OR-264)

(BC-QZ1)

(CAR-FX3)

(3278)

(CP.RN.00000094.01)

      73.50

     137.52

      66.75

     645.76

      73.50

     137.52

      66.75

     645.76

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: UNITED STATES

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

This item currently has a price of  $299.99 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

2  ORCA LOW PROFILE AUDIO BAG FOR ZOOM F3/REG

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1096251958

Date Customer Code
A5421833 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   2 

   1 

   1 

   1 

ANTON-BAUER TITON BASE KIT f/SONY NP-FZ100 COMPTB/REG

SONY 50mm f/1.8 FE LENS/REG                          

SONY FX3 DIGITAL CINEMA CAMERA (BODY ONLY)/REG       

SONY NP-FZ100 RECHARGEABLE BATTERY PACK/REG          

ANTBKSN1C    

SO5018F      

SOFX3        

SONPFZ100    

(8275-0146)

(SEL50F18F/2)

(ILME-FX3)

(NP-FZ100)

     382.46

     231.34

   3,642.55

      58.50

     764.92

     231.34

   3,642.55

      58.50

Country of Origin: COSTA RICA

Country of Origin: VIETNAM

Country of Origin: THAILAND

Country of Origin: JAPAN

Instant Savings   260.00 $260.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 12/31/23

This item currently has a price of  $649.00 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1096251958

Date Customer Code
A5421833 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   6 

   6 

   1 

   1 

GLOBAL 13'SMART CRANK STAND-264 LBS. MAX LOAD/REG    

GLOBAL TRUSS ADAPTER FOR F33/F34/REG                 

SONY MDR-7506 PROF FOLDING HEADPHONE (LRG)/REG       

SONARWORKS SOUNDID REF f/MDR7506/ATHM50X HDPHONES/REG

GLDTP4000    

GLDTTA34     

SOMDR7506    

SOSW5HDTRIAL 

(DT-PRO4000)

(DT-TA34)

(MDR-7506)

(SW5HD-TRIAL)

     540.33

      58.59

      80.59

      48.76

   3,241.98

     351.54

      80.59

      48.76

     -48.76

Country of Origin: FRANCE

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: THAILAND

Country of Origin: UNITED STATES

     with SOMDR7506                      

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Instant Savings   19.00  $19.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 07/17/23

This item currently has a price of   $80.99 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Free item when purchased

This Is A Special Order Item, And Is Not Returnable.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1096251958

Date Customer Code
A5421833 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   6 GLOBAL LIGHTING T-BAR/DURATRUS SMART CRNKSTND/REG    GLDTLB3800   
(DT-LB3800)

      75.95      455.70
Country of Origin: FRANCE

Back-Ordered - Special Order. No ETA Available at this time

This Is A Special Order Item, And Is Not Returnable.

PLEASE NOTE: ------------------------------------------------------------------

   ****  Please reference your quote number on all PO's ****                 

   **** ALL PRICES ARE LISTED IN USD ****                                    

   Certain items may be enforced by vendor to sell at the                    

   vendor-imposed price posted at the time of order.                         

Payment Type -                
N/A                           
                              

                              

                              

 -  Amount

          

     Tax: 

          

Sub-Total:

Shipping:

868.45

Total:

11,205.87

300.95

12,375.27
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